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Take our Summer Reading Challenge! Open to all ages. Free gifts. Grand prize drawing! Read more. 





The library will re-open today, Saturday, January 13, at 9:30 am.  

 Holds with "Pick up by" dates of January 12-15 have been extended through January 16. 






Due to unhealthy air quality, today's Family Storytime will be taking place at the library.





Join us at our National Library Week Open House Sunday, April 23. Get details. en español. 




The library will be CLOSED Friday, November 4 for Staff Training.  





THIS BANNER IS NOT CURRENTLY VISIBLE. 

USE THIS BANNER TO ANNOUNCE ANY CANCELLATIONS OR CLOSURES LIKE...June 29: Today's Family Storytime at Cerny Park at 10 am has been CANCELED due to inclement weather. OR...The Library is closed as of xx/xx/xx xx am (or pm) until further notice due to inclement weather/power outage/staff illness (OR just end the sentence at "until further notice." Use this website to place items on hold, download books and other material, search a database or register for an event. 

This message will be updated when the Library reopens. 





Our Winter Reading Challenge runs December 1–March 2. Learn more. 





Thanksgiving Closings: Wednesday, November 22, at 5 pm through Friday, November 24. 

Library will reopen Saturday, November 25, at 9:30 am. 






Friday, Feb. 10, 8 am–12 pm: Our phone system will be undergoing routine maintenance and may be unavailable for a short time. 

You can email memberservices@warrenville.com; youthservices@warrenville.com; adultservices@warrenville.com






Monday, September 18: We are experiencing phone problems. Contact us at:

memberservices@warrenville.com; youthservices@warrenville.com; adultservices@warrenville.com
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Today's hours

We're open 9:30AM to 9:00PM

Tomorrow's hours

We're open 9:30AM to 7:00PM

All opening hours



	Mon, Apr 01	9:30AM to 9:00PM
	Tue, Apr 02	9:30AM to 9:00PM
	Wed, Apr 03	9:30AM to 9:00PM
	Thu, Apr 04	9:30AM to 9:00PM
	Fri, Apr 05	9:30AM to 7:00PM
	Sat, Apr 06	9:30AM to 5:00PM
	Sun, Apr 07	1:00PM to 5:00PM
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